
 

 

 

Mindi Gates, Principal 

Lisa Schell, Assistant Principal 

417-847-2445 

Tracy Hagan  Secretary  thagan@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Kasey Hendrix  Secretary  khendrix@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Angela Brown  Preschool  abrown@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Stephanie Marple  Preschool  smarple@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Pam Ralls  Preschool  pwhite@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Julie Brewer Kindergarten Academy jbrewer@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Michelle Ramaeker  Kindergarten Academy mramaeker@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Angela Burns Kindergarten aburns@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Megan Cox Kindergarten mcox@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Lisa Hoffman  Kindergarten  lhoffman@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Chelsea Krallman Kindergarten  ckrallman@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Mandi Lyall  Kindergarten  mlyall@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Dionne Wilson Kindergarten  dwilson@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Jill Crawford 1st Grade  jcrawford@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Kandace Koehler  1st Grade  kkoehler@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Melissa Reazin  1st Grade  mreazin@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Connie Rose  1st Grade  crose@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Kaylyn Whitham 1st Grade  kwhitham@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Jen Willis  1st Grade  jwillis@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Julie Chappell  2nd Grade  jchappell@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Tamara Lone  2nd Grade  tlone@cassville.k12.mo.us   



Bailey Roman 2nd Grade broman@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Jenna Shaffer  2nd Grade  jshaffer@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Anna Waltke 2nd Grade  awaltke@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Whitney Wenzel 2nd Grade  wwenzel@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Priscilla Craig Art pcraig@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Sarah Sandoval  Counselor  ssandoval@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Zabdi Salazar ESOL/Migrant ssalazar@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Lisa Reid  Gifted  lreid@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Courtney Kirk Instructional Coach ckirk@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Savannah Essary  Library  sessary@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Shelby Long Music slong@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Bobbi Blankenship Nurse bblankenship@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Cindy Thomas Nurse cthomas@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Christel Roller Parents As Teachers christelroller@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Chris Fortner  P.E.  cfortner@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Sheryl Fuchs Process Coordinator/Speech-

Language Pathologist 

sfuchs@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Sally Knight  Special Services  sknight@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Ashley Cupps Special Services acupps@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Glenda Wahlert Special Services gwahlert@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Melissa Vollenweider Technology Instructor mvollenweider@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Michelle Allder  Title Interventionist mallder@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Maggie Cornell Title Interventionist mcornell@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Suzy Parnell Title Interventionist suzy_parnell@cassville.k12.mo.us 
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